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CEJAM

DEMONSTRATIVO DE VALORES PAGOS A FORNECEDORES E PRESTADORES DE

SERVICOS TERMO DE COLABORACAO N° 001/2024

Referéncia: Dezembro/ 2024

CNPJ/CPF

RAZAO SOCIAL/NOME

DATA DE

10.489.713/0001-14
10.489.713/0001-14
04.451.526/0001-49
66.518.267/0037-94
09.442.885/0001-53
33.640.851/0001-58
32.313.421/0001-69
03.221.288/0001-12
61.602.199/0284-75
61.602.199/0284-75
61.602.199/0284-75
28.181.261/0001-74
02.350.357/0001-25
02.350.357/0001-25
07.885.198/0001-87
49.623.174/0001-08
12.446.893/0001-82
08.231.734/0001-93
08.231.734/0001-93
12.646.186/0001-30
51.884.749/0001-80
50.485.836/0001-00
29.979.036/0001-40
14.864.548/0001-94
66.518.267/0037-94
31.673.254/0010-95
60.444.437/0001-46
16.670.085/0998-52
16.670.085/0070-87
03.817.776/0001-97
03.817.776/0001-97
39.244.167/0001-33
42.760.198/0001-51
42.760.198/0001-51
71.528.137/0001-61
71.528.137/0001-61
05.343.029/0001-90
34.244.259/0001-08

ARKLOK - EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMATICA S.A
ARKLOK - EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMATICA S.A
ATUAL.COM LTDA

BANCO DO BRASIL - Tarifa Bancaria/més

BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA
CALCAGNO & WERNECK SERVICOS MEDICOS
CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA

CARDIOLOGIA PEDIATRICA ASSOCIADOS

COMPANHIA ULTRAGAZS A

COMPANHIA ULTRAGAZS A

COMPANHIA ULTRAGAZS A

CTI COR - CENTRO DE TRATAMENTO INTENSIVO LTDA

E S P VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

E S P VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

ELETROFRIGOR PECAS LTDA

FALARMAIS SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA
FILRADIO SISTEMA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

FUTURA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA
FUTURA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA
GLOBALVIDA SAUDE EIRELI

GPS ALIMENTACAO E SERVICOS LTDA

GRS MOVEIS EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

INTERVERSO TELECOM LTDA

Juros e Mora de Fornecedores/Prestadores no més
LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE S.A

LOCALIZA RENT A CAR S/A

LOCALIZA RENT A CAR S/A

LOGICA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI EPP

LOGICA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI EPP

LUMINOS NET TELCOM LTDA

MARCOS CORTES DA SILVA 01058313797

MARCOS CORTES DA SILVA 01058313797

MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA
MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA
MEDLEVENSOHN COM REPRES PROD HOSP LTDA

MGD RAMOS DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

PAGAMENTO

12/12/2024
26/12/2024
12/12/2024
30/12/2024
16/12/2024
10/12/2024
18/12/2024
09/12/2024
06/12/2024
16/12/2024
27/12/2024
30/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
10/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
10/12/2024
27/12/2024
16/12/2024
19/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
06/12/2024
26/12/2024
02/12/2024
09/12/2024
10/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
11/12/2024
19/12/2024
11/12/2024
09/12/2024

Ndcleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135
cejamrj@cejam.org.br

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

931,44
982,10
902,84
260,26
287,13

14.077,50
149,50
7.038,75
2.911,69
1.973,84
1.450,39
34.886,94
293,86
113,64
2.900,00
280,28
700,00
371,74
371,74
35.000,00
157.164,78
5.385,00
27.524,25
2.900,00
2.063,88
1.872,00
465,58
2.570,74
900,54
23.730,00
1.393,16
2.100,00
200,00
200,00
133,34
188,21
3.966,72
1.380,30
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13.314.253/0001-81
00.394.460/0454-04
92.306.257/0007-80
15.243.937/0001-65
57.417.537/0001-79
28.926.250/0001-76
05.542.443/0001-28
35.058.160/0001-76
16.677.530/0001-09
66.518.267/0045-02
66.518.267/0045-02
01.205.235/0001-82
01.205.235/0001-82
14.439.086/0001-68
14.439.086/0001-68
44.463.156/0024-70
44.463.156/0024-70
07.270.468/0001-45
30.399.805/0001-10
30.399.805/0001-10
11.206.099/0004-41
82.373.077/0002-52
53.113.791/0001-22
37.799.464/0001-10
37.799.464/0001-10
37.799.464/0001-10
13.562.076/0001-52
73.251.100/0001-64

TOTAL PAGO

MHC DA ILHA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

MINISTERIO DA ECONOMIA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

NANTES BRASIL ATACADO E VAREJO LTDA

OXYMED COMERCIO E LOCACAO DE EQUIP MEDICO HOSPITALARES S.A
PRISMA COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA

PRO - SERH CONSULTORIA E DESENVOLVIMENTO LTDA

PULIRE VILA COMERCIO DE DESCARTAVEIS EIRELI

RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO LTDA

REEMBOLSO CONDUCAO / TIAGO VELLOSO - TAXI

REEMBOLSO PASSAGEM / TIAGO VELLOSO - GOL LINHAS AEREAS

REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

RIOTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LESTE LTDA

RIOTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LESTE LTDA

SERVIMED COMERCIAL LTDA

SERVIMED COMERCIAL LTDA

SINAL VITAL COM. PROD. MEDICOS E SERVICOS LTDA

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVS S.A

URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTR DE MED E MATERIAL CIRURGICO - LTDA
URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTR DE MED E MATERIAL CIRURGICO - LTDA
URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTR DE MED E MATERIAL CIRURGICO - LTDA
VALLOO BENEFICIOS LTDA

W SILVA ARTE GRAFICA LTDA

03/12/2024
19/12/2024
04/12/2024
12/12/2024
17/12/2024
27/12/2024
23/12/2024
11/12/2024
05/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
16/12/2024
05/12/2024
09/12/2024
02/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
10/12/2024
12/12/2024
26/12/2024
20/12/2024
10/12/2024

Nucleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135
cejamrj@cejam.org.br
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1.959,05
16.575,67
2.490,63
67,78
3.000,00
525,00
2.394,22
202,90
34,22
13,26
112,18
823,90
833,76
127,50
85,00
525,88
208,32
90.000,00
122,12
77,88
5.207,08
140,10
40,92
1.845,00
3.600,00
8.041,00
519,41
1.500,00

RS 481.094,92

\/ cejam.org.br



